KA LIRIKAI

RESTAURANT + BAR

BREAKFAST

SUNRISE CROISSANT

Scrambled eggs, spam or bacon, and cheddar cheese on
a foasted croissant

BREAKFAST TACOS

Griddled tortillas, scrambled eggs, choice of spam, bacon
or Porfuguese sausage, and cheddar cheese, served with
a side of salsa

AMERICAN LONGBOARD

Two eggs any style, bacon, hash browns, and toast

BIG WAVE BREAKFAST
Three eggs any style, bacon, spam, sliced avocado,
and foast

ISLAND WAFFLE
Thick stacked waffle topped with island fruit,
whipped cream, and honey

LILIKOI (PASSION FRUIT) PARFAIT

Greek yogurt layered with granola and fresh lilikoi,
topped with foasted coconut

MACADAMIA NUT PANCAKES
Fluffy pancakes made with macadamia nuts served with
coconut syrup, foasted coconut, and sliced bananas

ALOHA SUNRISE OMELET

Three-egg omelet filled with spam, bell peppers,
and melted mozzarella

LOMI LOMI SALMON OMELET

Omelet stuffed with lomi lomi salmon, tomatoes,
green onions, and drizzled with cream cheese

LOCO MOCO
Grilled beef patty on a bed of rice, fopped with a fried egg

and smothered in rich brown gravy, finished with
fried onions

TROPICAL AGAi SMOOTHIE BOWL

Acai smoothie bowl topped with fresh tropical fruits,
shredded coconut, and a drizzle of honey

COCONUT SHRIMP BENEDICT
Crispy coconut shrimp on an English muffin, topped with
poached eggs and Thai coconut hollandaise sauce

SIDES

HASH BROWNS
CHORIZO

BACON

FRESH FRUIT BOWL
TOAST

PORTUGUESE SAUSAGE

$14

$14

$15

$18

$14

$13

$15

$16

$20

$22

$15

$22

$4
$4
$4
$4
$3
$4

KIDS

(10 and under)

KIDS BANANA PANCAKES
served with bacon

LITTLE SURFER BREAKFAST

Two eggs. bacon, and potatoes

CHEESE OMELET

Served with fruif
CEREAL AND MILK
BACON EGG AND CHEESE SANDWICH

Scrambled egg, bacon, and cheddar cheese on white foast

BEVERAGES

KA'U COFFEE
HOT TEA
ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
LATTE

CAPPUCCINO
Add flavorings: Mocha (+$1), Coconut (+31), Caramel (+S1)

ICE TEA
LILIKOI ICE TEA
PLANTATION TEA
JUICES

Choice of: 0J, Pineapple, Guava, P0G, or Cranberry

SOFT DRINKS
Choice of: Coke, Diet Coke, Sprife, Fruit Punch, or Ginger Ale

HENRY WEINHARD'S ROOTBEER

COCKTAILS

BLOODY MARY
Add: Bacon and Shrimp(+$2)

MIMOSA
Choice of: Orange, Pineapple, Guava, or Lilikoi

IRISH COFFEE

Jameson, simple syrup, and Ka'u coffee topped with
whipped cream

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Tito’s Handmade Vodka, Koloa Kaua'i Coffee Rum, espresso,
and simple syrup with a dash of cream

ROSELANI SPRITZ
Vermut Flores Rosé Vermouth, prosecco, and club soda

JEAN LOUIS BLANC DE BLANC
PROSECCO

$6
$8
$8

$8
$8

$5
$5
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$6
$7
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$4
$6
$6
$5

$4
$5

$13
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$13

$14

$14

$12
$10





